
Name 2016 Donation Campaigner Role Address City State
Chris Axley Division Leader 3216 Drexel Dallas, TX 75205
Bob Baird Commercial 3736 Potomac Ave Dallas, TX 75205
Danielle Booth $2,000 Captain 3417 Haynie Ave Dallas, TX 75205
Bennett Cloud Commercial 4148 Grassmere Dallas, TX 75205
Matt Craft $1,000 Commercial 4436 Purdue Ave Dallas, TX 75225
Jimmy Crain Captain 4021 Greenbrier Dallas, TX 75225
Chris Crocker $1,000 Division Leader 6331 Orchid Lane Dallas, TX 75230
Bill Davis Commercial 3516 Potomac Dallas, TX 75205
Charlie Dunn $500 Captain 3928 McFarlin Dallas, TX 75205
Marshall Estes $200 Commercial 3436 Purdue Ave Dallas, TX 75225
Bryan Garvey $3,000 Commercial/Captain 3530 Princeton Dallas, TX 75205
David Gordon $1,000 Captain 4048 Amherst Ave Dallas, TX 75225
Deborah Griffin $5,000 Division Leader 4304 Caruth Blvd Dallas, TX 75225
Dallas Groth Captain 2917 Fondren Dallas, TX 75205
Hayden Hodges $1,000 Advanced Gifts 5227 Mercedes Dallas, TX 75206
John Palms $1,500 Commercial 4424 Lorraine Ave Dallas, TX 75205
Jason Piering $1,000 Chair 2709 Milton Ave Dallas, TX 75205
Ken Reimer $1,000 Commcercial 5700 Armstrong Pkwy Dallas, TX 75205
John Reniger $1,000 Division Leader 4335 Versailles Ave Dallas, TX 75205
Dax Seale $1,000 Advanced Gifts 7428 Marquette St Dallas, TX 75225
Angie Carlson $1,000 Division Leader 3413 Granada Ave Dallas, TX 75205
Laramie Mergerson Commcercial 2320 N Houston St #2313 Dallas, TX 25219
Bryan Reinke $1,000 Campaigner 3336 Milton Dallas, TX 75205
Carol Piering $1,000 Wellness Campaigner2709 Milton Ave Dallas, TX 75205
Janie Hamner $1,000 Wellness Campaigner7327 Centenary Ave Dallas, TX 75225
John Holt $1,000 Advanced Gifts 4000 Stanford Dallas, TX 75225
Saffie Farris $1,500 Vice Chair 3455 Binkley Ave Dallas, TX 75205
Craig Albert $1,000 Commercial 4322 Middleton Dallas, TX 75229
Robert Beecherl Commercial 3557 Centenary Ave Dallas, TX 75225
Al Sorrels $5,000 Commercial 2725 Purdue Ave Dallas, TX 75225
Julie Bell Advanced Gifts 4408 Southwestern Dallas, TX 75225



Email Home Work Mobile
caxley@lpc.com 214-987-1370 214-740-3419 214-263-8714
rwbairdmd@yahoo.com 214-522-4466 214-923-4562
drdintexas@yahoo.com 214-526-8788 214-922-5974 214-952-5519
bcloud@financialguide.com 214-707-9929
mcraft@lpc.com 214-368-1756 214-740-3465 214-532-0107
jcrain@encapinvestments.com 214-987-1749 214-599-0800 214-450-1262
cjacrock@yahoo.com 214-354-1605
bill.davis@dextercompany.com 214-528-2003 214-213-1853
charlie.dunn@hppc.org 214-525-4318 214-226-6776
marshestes@gmail.com 214-728-3442 214-740-7775
bgarvey@corbetgroup.com 214-252-1805 214-905-0585
gordond@sbcglobal.net 214-361-7100 214-743-1386
deborah@questami.com 214-696-8818 214-350-8822
dallas@gordoninvest.com 214-520-5977 214-923-5125 214-923-5125
haydenhodges@gmail.com 214-616-8660
jpalms@bibbentuckers.com 214-520-2266 214-267-1700 214-704-4212
jason.piering@am.jll.com 972-523-0903 214-438-6546
kreimer@venturedfw.com 214-378-1212 214-282-0800
john.reniger@wellsfargo.com 214-528-6932 972-361-7213 214-415-3551
daxseale@gmail.com 214-750-3672 214-728-2897
angie.carlson@jpmorgan.com 214-293-2918 214-965-3621
laramie@didyoudangle.com 214-846-6974 650-825-5504
bryan@arista.com 214-616-3197 408-547-5784
carol.eichinger@gmail.com 214-202-6640
jshandkids@aol.com 214-696-4495 214-956-7337
agsparents@att.net 214-368-2664
saffie@bubblelife.com 214-616-0977 214-233-0740 ext 802
calbert@cplalaw.com 214-351-0677 214-265-7457
rbeecherl@piedrallc.com 214-613-6701 432-687-2891
asorrels@majesticrealty.com 214-739-3393 972-232-3760
contact@themindofachampion.com 214-234-7660 214-704-1099
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